
Course Location Start Date End Date Days Contact Hours Days Time

A Practical Approach to Basic Automotive Maintenance Champs Fleurs 22-Apr 27-May Sat 18 6 1:00pm-4:00pm

Fiber Optics Installer Champs Fleurs 24-Apr 12-Jun M/W 45 15 5:30pm-8:30pm

Certificate in Basic Electrical Installation (Residential ) Champs Fleurs 06-May 24-Jun Sat 24 8 9:30pm-12:30pm

Certificate in Electricity and Electronics Champs Fleurs 06-May 08-Jul Sat 30 10 1:00pm-4:00pm

Certificate in Building Management Systems (BMS) Champs Fleurs 06-May 24-Jun Sat 24 8 1:00pm-4:00pm

Implementing Photovoltaic Systems for Solar Power Generation (Level 1) San Fernando 20-May 08-Jul Sat 24 8 9:30pm-12:30pm

Implementing Wind Power Systems for Residential Use Champs Fleurs 04-Jun 23-Jul Sun 24 8 9:00am-12:00pm

Certificate in Three Phase Power & Plant Distribution Champs Fleurs 10-Jun 29-Jul Sat 24 8 8:30am-11:30am

Certificate in Programmable Logic Controllers Champs Fleurs 10-Jun 12-Aug Sat 30 10 1:00pm-4:00pm

Certificate in Plumbing Technology Champs Fleurs 11-Jun 30-Jul Sun 24 8 9:00am-12:00pm

Certificate in Programmable Logic Controllers San Fernando 03-Jun 05-Aug Sat 30 10 1:00pm-4:00pm

Electric Motor Controls (Level 1) San Fernando 03-Jun 05-Aug Sat 30 10 8:30am-11:30am

Implementing Photovoltaic Systems for Solar Power Generation (Level 1) Champs Fleurs 15-Jul 02-Sep Sat 24 8 9:30am-12:30pm

Electric Motor Controls (Level 1) Champs Fleurs 05-Aug 07-Oct Sat 30 10 8:30am-11:30am

A Practical Approach to Basic Automotive Maintenance Champs Fleurs 05-Aug 23-Sep Sat 18 6 1:00pm-4:00pm

Certificate in Three Phase Power & Plant Distribution San Fernando 12-Aug 30-Sep Sat 24 8 9:00am-12:00am

Certificate in Basic Electrical Installation (Residential ) Champs Fleurs 19-Aug 07-Oct Sat 24 8 9:30pm-12:30pm

Certificate in Advanced Programmable Logic Controllers Champs Fleurs 02-Sep 04-Nov Sat 30 10 1:00pm-4:00pm

Certificate in Advanced Programmable Logic Controllers San Fernando 02-Sep 04-Nov Sat 30 10 9:00am-12:00pm

Certificate in Plumbing Technology Champs Fleurs 03-Sep 22-Oct Sun 24 8 9:00am-12:00pm

Fiber Optics Installer Champs Fleurs 04-Sep 25-Oct M/W 45 15 5:30pm-8:30pm

A Practical Course in AC and Maintenance Champs Fleurs 16-Sep 21-Oct Sat 18 6 1:00pm-4:00pm

Implementing Photovoltaic Systems for Solar Power Generation (Level 2) Champs Fleurs 30-Sep 18-Nov Sat 24 8 9:30pm-12:30pm

Certificate in Three Phase Power & Plant Distribution Champs Fleurs 14-Oct 02-Dec Sat 24 8 8:30am-11:30am
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